PVC
DRAINAGE
SYSTEM
No. 16, Zumiao Road, Foshan, Guangdong, PR China 528000 www.riifo.com sales@riifo.com R
ev
is
ed
 o

F30-SD315x110 14 315 110 90 48
F30-SD315x160 7 315 160 90 58
F30-SD315x200 14 315 200 90 60
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1 L2
F30-S75x50 108 75 50 75 40 25
F30-S110x50 84 110 50 105 48 25
F30-S110x75 84 110 75 110 48 40
F30-S160x110 33 160 110 135 58 48
F30-S200x160 36 200 160 150 60 58
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1 L2
F30-SP75x50 120 75 50 85 40 25
F30-SP110x75 96 110 50 126 48 25
F30-SP110x75 96 110 75 121 48 40
F30-SP160x110 36 160 110 149 58 48
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2 L3 d
F30-S50 120 50 120 42.5 55 80.8 4
F30-S75 45 75 120 45 55 114 4
F30-S110 60 110 120 48 52 151 4
F30-S160 32 160 120 50 58 198.5 5
Built−in straight connector
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 θ
F30-L32x32 231 32 46 22 91.5 º
F30-L40x40 138 40 55 25 91.5 º

F30-T315x110x315 2 315 110 323 90 48 219 91.5 º
F30-T315x200x315 1 315 200 —— 90 80 —— 91.5 º
F30-T315x250x315 1 315 250 465 90 80 265 91.5 º
Sweep junction with cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. L L1 L2 L3 D
F30-T110x110x110 24 219 212 125 48 110
Reducing elbow
Specif. pcs/ctn. L1 L2 D1 D2 H1 H2 H
F30-L50x40 110 20 25 40 50 58 53 76
F30-L75x50 75 25 40 50 75 73 75 104
F30-L110x50 36 25 48 50 110 90 93 122
F30-L110x75 27 40 48 75 110 104 100 142
F30-L110x90 40 46 48 90 110 114 105 155
Sweep junction
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1 L2 L3 θ
F30-L50 105 50 50 56 25 25 51 90°
F30-L75 60 75 75 83 40 40 84 90°
F30-L110 44 110 110 115 48 48 113 90°
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2 θ
F30-T32x32x32 192 32 86 20 47 91.5 º
F30-T40x40x40 117 40 98 25 54 91.5 º
F30-T50x50x50 70 50 106 25 60 91.5 º

F30-X110x75x75x110 24 110 75 207 48 40 160.5 45°
F30-X160x75x75x160 12 160 75 243 58 40 201 45°
F30-X160x110x110x160 6 160 110 280 58 48 223 45°
F30-X200x75x75x200 8 200 75 262 60 58 233 45°
F30-X200x160x160x200 3 200 160 361 60 58 285 45°
H pipe fitting
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1 L2 θ
F30-H75x75x75 11 75 75 292 40 196 45 º
F30-H110x75x75 16 110 75 292 48 188 45 º
F30-H110x75x110 12 110 110 292 48 180 45 º
F30-H160x75x75 7 160 75 302 58 213 45 º
F30-H160x75x110 7 160 110 302 58 205 45 º
F30-H160x75x160 6 160 160 302 58 230 45 º
Trap
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 θ
F30-W50 90 50 79 25 45º
F30-W75 55 75 120 40 45º
F30-W110 32 110 165 48 45º
F30-W160 15 160 225 58 45º
Trap with cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 T θ
F30-W50 70 50 102 25 40 45 º
F30-W75 40 75 145 40 60 45 º
F30-W110 32 110 191 48 85 45 º
F30-W160 12 160 240 58 85 45 º
Reducing side outlet tee
Specif. pcs/ctn. L L1 L2 L3 H D D1
F30-X75x50x50x75 48 137 25 40 72 73 75 50
F30-X110x50x50x110 45 155 25 48 91 81 110 50
F30-X110x75x75x110 12 184 40 48 112 100 110 75
F30-X160x110x110x160 12 246 58 48 150 137 160 110
www.riifo.com 27www.riifo.com26
Single socket trap with cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. L L1 H D D1
F30-W50 40 106.3 25 173 50 50
F30-W75 30 154.1 40 227 75 75
F30-W110 24 207.1 48 255 110 110
F30-W160 9 259.3 58 370 160 160
P−trap
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2
F30-PW50 40 50 79 25 138
F30-PW75 25 75 120 40 198
F30-PW110 16 110 165 48 269
F30-PW160 6 160 225 58 353
P−trap with cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2 T
F30-PW50 40 50 102 25 138 40
F30-PW75 25 75 145 40 198 60
F30-PW110 16 110 191 48 269 85
F30-PW160 6 160 240 58 353 85
Lengthen P−trap
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2
F30-LW50 40 50 103 25 134
F30-LW75 25 75 162 40 194
F30-LW110 16 110 209 48 264
Lengthen P−trap with cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2 T
F30-LW50 35 50 124 25 134 40
F30-LW75 20 75 185 40 194 60

F30-PW110 8 210 48 308 6 110
S−trap
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 H
F30-W50 60 50 140 25 116
F30-W75 40 75 197 40 163
F30-W110 32 110 279 48 228
F30-W160 12 160 374 58 310
S−trap with cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 H T
F30-W50 35 50 140 25 139 40
F30-W75 20 75 197 40 188 60
F30-W110 16 110 279 48 254 85
F30-W160 6 160 374 58 335 85
Round water seal floor drain
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1
F30-Y50 75 50 115 84 25
F30-Y75 28 75 160 100 40
F30-Y110 20 110 195 108 48
Square water seal floor drain
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 W
F30-Y50 60 50 84 25 120
Single socket P−trap
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L1 L2
F30-PW50 30 50 169 103
F30-PW75 20 75 234 163
F30-PW110 12 110 307.5 208.5
www.riifo.com 31www.riifo.com30
Washer floor drain
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1
F30-Y50 90 50 100 57 25
F30-Y75 60 75 139 89 40
PVC floor drain
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1
F30-Y50 140 50 50 25
F30-Y75 126 75 46 40
F30-Y110 98 110 56 48
F30-Y160 36 160 69.5 57.5
Multipurpose water seal floor drain
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3
F30-Y110/75/50 75 103 50 75 80 27 25.5 9
Square rain bucket
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 W H
F30-U75 30 75 214 40 133.6 158
F30-U110 18 110 268 48 171 194
F30-U160 8 160 314 58 215 260
Round rain bucket
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1
F30-U110 14 110 200 243 48
Lateral floor drain
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 W W1
F30-Y50 76 50 80 25 70 100
F30-Y75 32 75 113 40 122 157
F30-Y110 32 110 130 48 162 200
www.riifo.com 33www.riifo.com32
Ventilate cap
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1
F30-M50 396 50 60.3 25
F30-M75 108 75 82 40
F30-M110 84 110 99 48
F30-M160 36 160 130 58
Check hole nut
Specif. pcs/ctn. T L
F30-C50 990 40 20
F30-C75 372 60 23
F30-C110 165 85 26
F30-C160 80 110 30
F30-C200 60 170 38
Pipe cap
Specif. pcs/ctn. H L D
F30-M50 450 29 25 50
F30-M75 126 46 40 75
F30-M110 40 57 48 110
F30-M160 36 71 58 160
Inhalation valve
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1
F30-F110 30 110 140 121 48
Energy dissipation vertical pipe
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 L2 T
F30-G110 8 110 765 48 234 85
F30-G160 3 160 938 58 312 110
Cleanout
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1 T
F30-V50 225 50 50 25 40
F30-V75 72 75 68 40 60
F30-V110 84 110 79 48 85
F30-V160 36 160 99 58 120
F30-V200 15 200 117 60 180
www.riifo.com 35www.riifo.com34
Lift clamp
Specif. pcs/ctn. D D1 L L1 H
KS5-50 120 50 20 69 16 28
KS5-75 80 75 20 97.5 16 28
KS5-110 50 110 20 137 16 28
Expansion screw clamp
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L
KS6-40 140 40 62
KS6-50 147 50 70
KS6-75 160 75 94
KS6-110 70 110 131
KS6-160 40 160 184
Fire ring
Specif. pcs/ctn.
DN75 25
DN110 18
DN160 10
Sealing up ring
Specif. pcs/ctn.
F30-O50 420
F30-O75 280
F30-O110 190
F30-O160 74
PVC adhesive
Specif. pcs/ctn.
PVC adhesive 100ML 24
PVC adhesive 250ML 24
PVC adhesive 500ML 12
Pointed screw pipe clamp
Specif. pcs/ctn. D L L1
KS4-50 147 50 70 80
KS4-75 160 75 94 80
KS4-110 70 110 131 120
KS4-160 40 160 184 120
KS4-200 14 200 223 150
Pipe cutting tool
Specif. pcs/ctn.
QGQ-75 25
Pipe cutter